

Cheese Swirl (Item no. 372)

Cheese Swirl

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, GOUDA CHEESE (48% fat in dry matter) (10,7%)(starch), margarine (palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), MOZZARELLA (40% fat in dry matter)(4,6%)(seperating agent potato starch), RYE FLOUR, WHEY POWDER, yeast, starch, salt, SKIMMED MILK powder, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, curry, pepper, DAIRY CREAM POWDER, Sweet paprika pepper, acerola juice concentrate

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 20/05/2024